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Flight Activity History (N381AA)
® Live > N381AA Flight Status

Date
13-Jun-2006
08-Jun-2006
08-Jun-2006
07-Jun-2006
07-Jun-2006
06-Jun-2006
01-Jun-2006
01-Jun-2006
31-May-2006
31-May-2006

29-May-2006

29-May-2006

26-May-2006
25-May-2006
25-May-2006
24-May-2006
23-May-2006
23-May-2006
23-May-2006
23-May-2006
17-May-2006
16-May-2006
16-May-2006
10-May-2006
10-May-2006
09-May-2006
09-May-2006

03-May-2006
02-May-2006
02-May-2006
02-May-2006
28-Apr-2006
28-Apr-2006
26-Apr-2006
26-Apr-2006
25-Apr-2006
25-Apr-2006

Type

DC7/G
DC6/U
DC7/G
DC6/U
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC7/G

DC7/G

DC7/G

DC7/G
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC6/U
DC7/A
DC7/A
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC7/G
DC6/U
DC7/A
DC6/U
DC7/A
DC7/U
DC7/A
DC7/A
DHC7/G
DC6/U
DC7/A
DC7/A
DC7/A
DC7/U
DC7/A
DC7/U
DC7/A

(Fewer Past Flights)

Get Fun,

New Cursors!
Click here!

Origin

Opa Locka (KOPF)
North Caicos (MBNC)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
South Caicos (MBSC)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Exuma Int'l (MYEF)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
South Caicos (MBSC)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Guantanamo Bay Ns
(MUGM)

Opa Locka (KOPF)

Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
North Caicos (MBNC)
Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
South Caicos (MBSC)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
North Caicos (MBNC)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Casa De Campo Int'l (MDLR)
Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
North Caicos (MBNC)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Get Fun,

New Cursors!
Click here!

http://flightaware.com/live/flight/N381AA/history

Live Flight Tracking.

[N381AA View Flight Activity History |

Activity Log

Destination

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Guantanamo Bay Ns
(MUGM)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Casa De Campo Int'| (MDLR)
Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT)

Opa Locka (KOPF)
Indianapolis Int'l (KIND)
Opa Locka (KOPF)
Providenciales (MBPV)
Opa Locka (KOPF)

Departure

06:00AM EDT
05:43PM GMT
06:05AM EDT
03:43PM GMT
06:17AM EDT
03:17PM EDT
07:54PM GMT
06:01AM EDT
03:52PM GMT
06:11AM EDT

09:10PM GMT

11:48AM EDT

09:59AM EST
04:37PM EDT
03:43PM EDT
07:50PM GMT
10:19PM EST
05:31PM EDT
03:25PM GMT
06:21AM EDT
06:22AM EDT
04:10PM GMT
07:47AM EDT
04:30PM GMT
05:43AM EDT
01:40PM GMT
05:45AM EDT
06:01AM EDT
06:05PM GMT
02:13PM GMT
06:11AM EDT
07:28PM EST
02:45PM EDT
06:49PM GMT
06:04AM EDT
03:55PM GMT

¥ ha W E S

Questions/Answers
Cool Merchandise
My FlightAware
Profile
Arrival Duration
12:30PM GMT Scheduled
04:04PM EDT 2:21
12:23PM GMT 2:18
02:11PM EDT 2:28
01:01PM GMT 2:44
03:44PM EST 1:27
05:16PM EDT 1:22
12:29PM GMT 2:28
02:26PM EDT 2:34
10:31AM GMT 0:20
07:36PM EDT 2:26
05:01PM GMT 1:13
02:57PM EDT 3:58
04:22PM EST 0:45
03:07PM EST 0:24
06:15PM EDT 2:25
03:09AM EDT (+1) 3:50
08:53PM EST 4:22
01:54PM EDT 2:29
12:57PM GMT 2:36
12:28PM GMT 2:06
02:39PM EDT 2:29
02:38PM GMT 2:51
03:03PM EDT 2:33
11:52AM GMT 2:09
12:20PM EDT 2:40
12:14PM GMT 2:29
11:28AM GMT 1:27
05:02PM EDT n/a
result unknown (?) nla
12:41PM GMT 2:30
12:17AM EDT (+1) 3:49
06:07PM EST 4:22
05:13PM EDT 2:24
11:41AM GMT 1:37
01:03PM EDT n/a
2:27

Jags Mccartney Int'l (MBGT) 05:47AM EDT 12:14PM GMT
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